	PROPERTIES LLC	38162		Feb 22, 2007 08:00 A Secretary of State	
	e of Business ATIONAL PLACE FL 32955	Mailing Address 835 ALOE CT ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955		) ITAN IRI AN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN	KATA OYRA INDAN KU TODI
D		E IN THIS SPA	CE	01042007 No Chg-LLC       CR2E083 (11/05)         4. FEI Number 03-0583493       Applied For Not Applicable         5. Certificate of Status Desired       \$5.00 Additional Fee Regulared	
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent MERICLE, DEANNA 835 ALOE CT. ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
Da		Igent and tite if applicable. (NOTE: Registed MBERS/MANAGERS	red Agent signsture required t	vhen renatating) DATE	
ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE IMME	MGRM SCOTT, DANIEL 1075 E. CRISAFULLI RD. MERRITT ISLAND, FL 3295 MGRM SCOTT, SHERRY	3	-		
TREET ADORESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE AME	1075 E. CRISAFULLI RD. MERRITT ISLAND, FL 3295 MGRM MERICLE, CHRISTOPHER	3		U00000644342 03/02/07-80037-0	10 50.00
TREET ADDRESS ATY-ST-ZIP ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ATY-ST-ZIP	835 ALOE CT. ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955 MGRM MERICLE, DEANNA 835 ALOE CT. ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955		-	DO NOT WRITE	
ITLE Ame Treet address ITY-ST-ZIP					
ITLE AME TREET ADORESS ITY-ST-ZIP	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<ol> <li>I hereby c indicated</li> <li>Ilmited lia</li> </ol>	certify that the information supplie on this report is true and accurat bility company or the receiver or t	d with this filing does not qualify for the e and that my signature shall have the s rustee empowered to execute this repor	exemptions contained ame legal effect as if t as required by Chaj	I in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certifi made under cath; that I am a managing memb ster 608, Florida Statutes.	y that the information er or manager of the

· · |